Membrane air dryers MS-LDM1, MS series
Subject to change – 2010/082 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Membrane air dryers MS-LDM1, MS series
Product range overview – MS series service units
Type Size Pressure regulation range Grade of filtrationyp
[bar] [μm]
Pneumatic
connection in

2010/08 – Subject to change 9� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Membrane air dryers MS4/MS6-LDM1, MS series
Type codes
MS 6 – LDM1 – ½ – P20
Series
MS Standard service unit
Size
4 Grid dimension 40 mm
6 Grid dimension 62 mm
Service function
LDM1 Membrane air dryer
Connection size
MS4
x Thread Gx
¼ Thread G¼
MS6
¼ Thread G¼
y Thread Gy
½ Thread G½
Flow cartridge
P10 Cartridge P10
P20 Cartridge P20
P40 Cartridge P40
Further variants can be ordered using the modular system� 15
• Connecting plates
• Flow cartridge
• Ducted purging air
• Type of mounting
• Alternative flow direction
Subject to change – 2010/0810 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Membrane air dryers MS4/MS6-LDM1, MS series
Technical data
Function
Flow rate
50 … 400 l/min
Temperature range
+2 … +50 °C
-L- Input pressure
3 … 12.5 bar
Pressure dew point reduction:
20 K
• Optimum final dryer with excellent
operational reliability